
T. LEWIEUX

BIDZ Heleo



ហា ហា

ς. ::-6.-

PRIS FOR SUR

Division of Corporations Electronic Hilling Cover Sheet) a

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190003156723)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Cor	reorations		
	Fax Number		83	
From:				
			RMITS AND MORE I	.I.C
	Account Number			
	Phone			
	Fax Number	: (813)8//-21	80	
mail Ad	dress:			
LLC	AMND/RESTAT			2- 1
LLC	AMND/RESTAT	RTATION LC	GISTICS LLC	1 24 ASSEE
LLC	AMND/RESTAT CAP TRANSPO	RTATION LC	OGISTICS LLC	
LLC	AMND/RESTAT	RTATION LC	GISTICS LLC	1 24 ASSEE
LLC	AMND/RESTAT CAP TRANSPO	RTATION LC	OGISTICS LLC	Nosterruge
LLC	AMND/RESTAT CAP TRANSPO Certificate of State Certified Copy	us	OGISTICS LLC	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu . .

....

COVER LETTER	COV	ER	LET	TER
--------------	-----	----	-----	-----

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
	CAPTRA	NSPORTATION LOGISTICS I	LLC	
SUBJI	ECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The en	nclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		TRUCKING PERMITS &		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		1721 W HILLSBOROUG		
			Address	
		TAMPA FL 33603	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For fu	rther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca		
MYR	UAM VARGAS		813 7744726	
	Nume o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
■ 52	25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regisu Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Secti Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallabassee, FL 3.	on arations enter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

CAP TRANSPORTATION LOGIST	ICS LLC	2013 DCT 24 PP 3 14
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa V Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia L16000147082 Florida document number	hility Company	were filed on and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	<u>the lim</u> ited liah	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liabil	ty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	8435 CANTERBURY LAKE BLVD
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		TAMPA FL 33619
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		\$435 CANTERBURY LAKE BLVD
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		TAMPA FL 33619
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offi		ffice address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> <u>e</u> :
Name of New Registered Agent:	MYRIAM VA	RGAS
New Registered Office Address:	1721 W HILL	SBOROUGHAVE
		Enter Florida strice address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

TAMPA

Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

, Florida _____

Zip Cerk

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

<u>Title</u> MGR	<u>Name</u> HENRY VILLATE	Address 8435 CANTERBURY LAKE	Type of Action
		BLVD TAMPA FL 33619	🛱 Add
			Remove
			Change
<u></u>			🗌 Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗖 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			bbA 🗆
			Remove
			Change
		<u> </u>	🛄 Add
			🗇 Remove
			Change

То

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach.additional sheets. (finecessary.)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated 10/2	<u>ц ()</u>	19			
		· •.			
("A P	LOS PEREZ	of a memore or authorize	d-representative of a n	aember	

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00